CHRONO

ID

75418809

75418811

75418807

75418805

75418840

75418842

75418843

75418838

75418818

75418824

75418822

75418820

75418846

75418849

75418851

75418847

75418798

75418796

75418794

75418800

75418855

ENTRY NAME

CPLC MAYER

SDT LACROIX-

MARCEAU

2LT BELISLE

CAPT QUENNEVILLE

SGT TRUDEAU

CPL DOYLE

CPL CHAMBERLAND

CPL THUOT

SDT RADJABU

ADJUM LABBE

CAPT DUCROS

SGT MURRAY-

SAVARD

PARA ZEMENZER

LT FORTIN

SDT GELINAS

CPL ARES

MCPL RICHARD

SGT SIROIS-COWLES

LT BLEAU-

BARSOUMIAN

CPL MINVILLE

CPLC SIMARD

Generated on 10/23/2025 16:10

NUMBER OF NUMBER OF ATHLETE

TEAM
NAME

2 R22R-
109

2 R22R-
109

2 R22R-
109

2 R22R-
109

3R22R
113

3R22R
13

3R22R
13

3R22R
113

5 RGC-
128

5 RGC-
128

5 RGC-
128

5 RGC-
128

3R22R
-114

3R22R
-114

3R22R
114

3R22R
114

5 RGC-
125

5 RGC-
125

5 RGC-
125

5 RGC-
125

3R22R
-115

TEAM REG
BRACKET

MEMBERS

4

FINISHERS

4

RANK

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ATHLETE

TIME

00:48:03

00:48:04

00:48:06

00:48:08

00:50:33

00:50:34

00:50:34

00:50:37

00:52:52

00:52:54

00:52:58

00:53:02

00:53:44

00:53:47

00:53:50

00:53:51

00:54:46

00:54:45

00:54:46

00:54:47

00:55:42

TEAM
RANK



CHRONO

ID

75418856

75418858

75418853

75418784

75418782

75418780

75418779

75418821

75418823

75418827

75418825

75418866

75418864

75418860

75418862

75418850

75418852

75418857

75418854

75418742

75418744

ENTRY NAME

CPL JASPER

CPL BLANCHET

CPLAYOTTE

ART GAUVREAU

BDR CANTIN

BDRC ALLARD

SGT LEVESQUE

SGT BEAUDRY

CPLC WARD

SDT ORGANDE

SDT CARRIERE

CPL GASSE

CPLC BOUFFARD

CPL LAMOUREUX

LT

DESGROSEILLIERS

SDT BERNIER

SDT JACOB

SDT GALLANT

SDT POULET

CPL ROBERT

CPL SERANDOUR-
BARRETTE

TEAM
NAME

TEAM REG
BRACKET

3R22R
-115

3R22R
-115

3R22R
-115

5 RALC-
123

5 RALC-
123

5 RALC-
123

5 RALC-
123

2 R22R-
M

2 R22R-
M

2 R22R-
M

2 R22R-
M

3R22R
-116

3R22R
-116

3R22R
-116

3R22R
-116

5 Amb
C-133

5 Amb
C-133

5 Amb
C-133

5 Amb
C-133

12 RBC-
118

12 RBC-
118

NUMBER OF NUMBER OF

MEMBERS

4

FINISHERS

4

ATHLETE

RANK

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

ATHLETE

TIME

00:55:44

00:55:45

00:55:45

00:55:56

00:55:57

00:55:58

00:55:57

00:56:17

00:56:17

00:56:18

00:56:20

00:57:49

00:57:50

00:57:51

00:57:50

00:58:29

00:58:30

00:58:30

00:58:30

00:59:01

00:59:04

TEAM
RANK

10

10

10

10

11

11



CHRONO

ID

75418875

75418878

75418753

75418757

75418751

75418755

75418868

75418871

75418873

75418870

75418802

75418804

75418808

75418806

75418771

75418769

75418773

75418767

75418816

75418812

75418814

ENTRY NAME

CVR HOUSE

CPL COTE

SDT SALLANS

CPL BELANGER

GINGRAS

CAPT PETRE-

FARRUGIA

SGT SARRAZIN

CPLC DIONNE-

HOULE

CPL ROSS

CPL TELMOSSE

ADJUM ETHIER

SGT LEFEBVRE

PTE(B) ROYER

SPR COTE

SPR TREMBLAY

BDR BEAUDOIN

ART THIBAULT

ART RICARD

LT SODTKE

CPLVOOGT

CPLARCHAMBAULT

CPL DAWE

TEAM
NAME

12 RBC-
118

12 RBC-
118

12 RBC-
119

12 RBC-
119

12 RBC-
119

12 RBC-
119

12 RBC-
117

12 RBC-
117

12 RBC-
117

12 RBC-
17

5 RGC-
126

5 RGC-
126

5 RGC-
126

5 RGC-
126

5 RALC-
121

5 RALC-
121

5 RALC-
121

5 RALC-
121

5 RGC-
127

5 RGC-
127

5 RGC-
127

TEAM REG
BRACKET

NUMBER OF
MEMBERS

4

NUMBER OF
FINISHERS

4

ATHLETE

RANK

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

ATHLETE

TIME

00:59:03

00:59:05

00:59:08

00:59:09

00:59:11

00:59:13

00:59:38

00:59:39

00:59:40

00:59:41

00:59:51

00:59:51

00:59:52

00:59:52

01:00:17

01:00:17

01:00:17

01:00:19

01:00:48

01:00:51

01:00:52

TEAM

RANK

11

1

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16



CHRONO
ID
75418810

75418762

75418764

75418760

75418766

75418765

75418763

75418761

75418759

75418756

75418758

75418754

75418752

75418837

75418836

75418839

75418834

75418831

ENTRY NAME

SPR COLLIN

CPL SAGER

SGT DUCHESNE

CPL DUMONT

SDT GREGOIRE

CPL ROBINSON

CPL PEARSON

CPLC HACHE

SGT CHAYER-

RODRIGUE

CPL TREMBLAY

MAJ LESSARD

CPL COTE

CPLC ST-PIERRE
THIBAULT

CPLC ROY

CPLC MC ADAM

CAPT NORMAND

CPL VILLENEUVE

SDT ROBERGE

TEAM TEAM REG
NAME BRACKET

5 RGC-
127

5 Bon
Svc
-104

5 Bon
Svc
-104

5 Bon
Svc
-104

5 Bon
Svc
-104

12 RBC-
120

12 RBC-
120

12 RBC-
120

12 RBC-
120

5 Bon
Svc
-103

5 Bon
Svec
-103

5 Bon
Svc
-103

5 Bon
Svc
-103

QGET-
131

QGET-
131

QGET-
131

QGET-
131

2 R22R-
112

NUMBER OF
MEMBERS

4

NUMBER OF ATHLETE

FINISHERS

4

RANK

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

ATHLETE
TIME
01:00:53

01:01:05

01:01:07

01:01:09

01:01:11

01:02:12

01:02:13

01:02:15

01:02:18

01:02:24

01:02:25

01:02:26

01:02:27

01:03:00

01:03:01

01:03:02

01:03:02

01:03:31

TEAM
RANK

17

20

20

20

20

21



CHRONO

ID

75418835

75418829

75418833

75418813

75418819

75418817

75418815

75418788

75418792

75418790

75418786

75418791

75418793

75418795

75418789

75418801

75418797

75418799

75418803

75418775

75418777

ENTRY NAME

SDT ST-JEAN

CPL SIMARD

SDT PARNY

LT DESY

SDT RAFFIN

SDT COULOMBE

CPL BOUCHARD

BDR DEVERGNE

BDR SAMUEL

ART MC LELLAN

BDR CROUSSETTE

SDT DUFRENE

SDT WAPACHEE-

BLACKSMITH

SDT AUGER

SDT GOSSELIN-

GOYETTE

SDT NADEAU

SDT HEBERT

SDT BROUILLETTE

CPL DUBOIS-

GAUTHIER

SDT
BRAHMBHATT

CPLC CARON

TEAM
NAME

2 R22R-
112

2 R22R-
112

2 R22R-
112

2 R22R-
110

2 R22R-
110

2 R22R-
110

2 R22R-
110

5 RALC-
124

5 RALC-
124

5 RALC-
124

5 RALC-
124

1R22R
-107

1R22R
-107

1R22R
-107

1R22R
-107

1 R22R
-108

1 R22R
-108

1 R22R
-108

1R22R
-108

5 RALC-
122

5 RALC-
122

TEAM REG
BRACKET

NUMBER OF
MEMBERS

4

NUMBER OF ATHLETE

FINISHERS

4

RANK

82

83

85

84

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

ATHLETE

TIME

01:03:32

01:03:33

01:03:35

01:03:34

01:03:35

01:03:35

01:03:36

01:05:56

01:05:59

01:05:59

01:06:01

01:06:34

01:06:36

01:06:36

01:06:38

01:06:54

01:06:59

01:06:58

01:07:00

01:08:03

01:08:03

TEAM

RANK

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

25

26

26



CHRONO

ID

75418776

75418778

75418832

75418830

75418828

75418826

75418749

75418747

75418750

75418748

75418787

75418781

75418785

75418783

75418848

75418844

75418841

75418845

75442489

75442499

ENTRY NAME

MWO PILON

ART BEDARD

SDT LAVALLEE

SDT GAGNE

CPL BOIVIN

LT GAGNON

CPL BERGERON
PILOTE

CPL RIOUX

LT PRUNEAU

CPL LABELLE
GORDJIN

SDT MOREL-ASSELIN

CPLC BOLDUC-

LEHOUX

SDT PERREAULT

SDT LEMAY

SDT CASTONGUAY

CPL JUBINVILLE

CPLC CHICOINE

CPLARGENTO

HANDY

CAPT TOURIGNY

CAPT FRANCHET

TEAM TEAM REG
NAME BRACKET

5 RALC-
122

5 RALC-
122

QGET-
129

QGET-
129

QGET-
129

QGET-
129

5 Bon
Svc
-102

5 Bon
Svc
-102

5 Bon
Svc
-102

5 Bon
Svc
-102

1 R22R
-106

1 R22R
-106

1 R22R
-106

1R22R
-106

QGET-
132

QGET-
132

QGET-
132

QGET-
132

QGET
6)-78

QGET
6)-78

NUMBER OF
MEMBERS

4

NUMBER OF ATHLETE

FINISHERS

4

RANK

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

M

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

123

124

ATHLETE

TIME

01:08:04

01:08:05

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:11:02

:11:03

:11:05

:11:05

:12:02

:12:03

:12:03

:12:04

:12:53

:12:57

:13:03

:13:05

:13:41

:14:05

:14:07

:14:09

:16:05

:16:08

TEAM

RANK

26

26

27

27

27

27

28

28

28

28

29

29

29

29

30

30

30

30

31

31



CHRONO

ID

75442492

75442494

75418743

75418745

75418746

75418741

75418770

75418774

75418768

75418772

75418876

75418877

75418879

75418880

75418863

75418865

75418859

75418861

75418874

75418869

ENTRY NAME

CAPT GAGNON

MAJ PAQUETTE

LT PALLOT

SGT BOUTIN

CPLC LETOURNEAU

SGT BOUCHARD

SDT GRIGORUK

SDT SAVOIE

CPL LEVEILLE-

BASTARACHE

CPL LEBOEUF

SGT MARCEAU-

TURCOTTE

SDT LAMONDE

AVR PAQUET-LOUIS

SDT BOURCIER

CPL MOLONEY

LCDR LANTEIGNE

CAPT RICHARD

CPL MILBURY

SDT SALOIS

SGT RHAINDS

TEAM
NAME

TEAM REG
BRACKET

QGET
(6)-78

QGET
6)-78

5 Bon
Svec
-101

5 Bon
Svc
-101

5 Bon
Svc
-101

5 Bon
Svc
-101

1R22R
-105

1R22R
-105

1R22R
-105

1 R22R
-105

5 Amb
C-136

5 Amb
C-136

5 Amb
C-136

5 Amb
C-136

5 Amb
C-134

5 Amb
C-134

5 Amb
C-134

5 Amb
C-134

5 Amb
C-135

5 Amb
C-135

NUMBER OF NUMBER OF ATHLETE

MEMBERS

4

FINISHERS

4

RANK

125

126

121

122

130

131

127

127

129

132

133

134

134

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

ATHLETE

TIME

01:16:08

01:16:09

01:15:29

01:15:28

01:20:26

01:20:27

01:16:17

01:16:16

01:16:18

01:26:23

01:26:47

01:26:46

01:26:47

01:26:48

01:27:23

01:27:22

01:27:24

01:27:25

01:30:39

01:30:44

TEAM

RANK

31

31

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

34

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

36

36



CHRONO
ID ENTRY NAME

75418872 CPLC MCLEAN

75418867 ADJ BIBEAU

TEAM
NAME

5 Amb
C-135

5 Amb
C-135

TEAM REG
BRACKET

NUMBER OF NUMBER OF

MEMBERS

4

FINISHERS

4

ATHLETE
RANK

143

144

ATHLETE
TIME

01:30:47

01:30:47

TEAM
RANK

36

36



